High-corrosive enviroments Facade and structural
ICCONS® Thunderbolt®PRO Hex & Csk Head
is the latest high tensile screw-in, self tapping
concrete and masonry screw anchor for use
in a wide range of applications found in the
residential, commercial and infrastructure
construction applications.
The Thunderbolt®PRO is the most complete
screw-bolt range on the market with the
entire range AS5216:2021 Compliant,
ETA assessments for cracked concrete,
fire performance and seismic ratings.
STAINLESS STEEL
THUNDERBOLT®PRO
SCREW-BOLT
ICCONS® range of Thunderbolt®PRO
Screw-Bolts has expanded again!
Now ranging 316 stainless steel
Thunderbolt®PRO Hex & Csk Head.
TABLE CONTINUED
LOG ONTO ICONX FOR PRICING  WWW.ICCONS.COM.AU SALES@ICCONS.COM.AU
WHAT’S
NEW
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• AS 5216 Compliant
• ETA Assessed
• Seismic Approvals
• Stamped head markings
• Lightning-lock under head serrations (Hex)
• Fast installation
• Low expansions forces for close to edge applications
• Available on DesignPRO software
• 316 SS for high-corrosive environments
• Structural fixings
• Window systems
• Balustrading
• Façade systems
• Bollards & guardrails
• Seismic bracing
• Machinery & plant equipment
Window systemsBollards and guardrails
PART NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION INNER BOX OUTER BOX
SXTB06045SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 6 X 45MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 100 1200
SXTB06050SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 6 X 50MM 316 SS  - ETA SEISMIC 100 600
SXTB06060SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 6 X 60MM 316 SS  - ETA SEISMIC 100 600
Estimated Time Of Arrival
AVAILABLE NOW
LOG ONTO ICONX FOR PRICING  WWW.ICCONS.COM.AU SALES@ICCONS.COM.AU
WHAT’S
NEW
STAINLESS STEEL THUNDERBOLT®PRO SCREW-BOLT
PART NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION INNER BOX OUTER BOX
SXTB06075SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 6 X 75MM 316 SS  - ETA SEISMIC 100 600
SXTB06100SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 6 X 100MM 316 SS  - ETA SEISMIC 100 400
SXTB08055SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 8 X 55MM 316 SS  - ETA SEISMIC 100 600
SXTB08070SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 8 X 70MM 316 SS  - ETA SEISMIC 100 400
SXTB08075SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 8 X 75MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 100 400
SXTB08090SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 8 X 90MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 100 400
SXTB08100SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 8 X 100MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 100 400
SXTB10060SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 10 X 60MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 300
SXTB10075SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 10 X 75MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 200
SXTB10080SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 10 X 80MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 200
SXTB10090SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 10 X 90MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 200
SXTB10100SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 10 X 100MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 200
SXTB10110SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 10 X 110MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 200
SXTB10120SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 10 X 120MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 200
SXTB12080SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 12 X 80MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 200
SXTB12100SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 12 X 100MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 100
SXTB12120SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 12 X 120MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 25 150
SXTB12150SS THUNDERBOLT PRO HEX 12 X 150MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 25 100
SXTBCS06050SS THUNDER BOLT PRO CSK 6 X 50MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 100 1200
SXTBCS06075SS THUNDER BOLT PRO CSK 6 X 75MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 100 600
SXTBCS06080SS THUNDERBOLT PRO CSK 6 X 80MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 100 400
SXTBCS06100SS THUNDER BOLT PRO CSK 6 X 100MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 100 400
SXTBCS08075SS THUNDER BOLT PRO CSK 8 X 75 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 100 400
SXTBCS08090SS THUNDERBOLT PRO CSK 8 X 90MM 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 80 320
SXTBCS08100SS THUNDER BOLT PRO CSK 8 X 100 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 100 400
SXTBCS10075SS THUNDER BOLT PRO CSK 10 X 75 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 200
SXTBCS10100SS THUNDER BOLT PRO CSK 10 X 100 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 200
SXTBCS12100SS THUNDER BOLT PRO CSK 12 X 100 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 50 200
SXTBCS12150SS THUNDER BOLT PRO CSK 12 X 150 316 SS - ETA SEISMIC 20 120